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CANADIAN REGISTRATION BOARD OF OCCUPATIONAL HYGIENISTS
CONSEIL CANADIEN D'AGREMENT DES HYGIENISTES DU TRAVAIL

34" Annual General Meeting

Virtual Meeting

AGENDA

Etiquette for Video Conference

Welcome & Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes of the 2020 AGM

President’s Report

Vice President’s Report

Treasurer’s Report

Registrar’s Report

Committee Reports

Future of the Profession

External Affairs

Communications & Promotions
ROH/ROHT Examination
Registration Maintenance & Points

Awards

Other Business

Incoming President
New & Outgoing Directors

Members’ Discussion

Adjournment & Short Break

Business Address/ Adresse administrative:
Maryland Postal Outlet, P.O. Box 26125, Winnipeg, MB, R3G 3R3
www.crboh.ca

Thursday June 10, 2021 — 3:00 pm (EST)

(3:00-3:05)
(3:00-3:05)

(3:00-3:05)
(3:05-3:15)
(3:15-3:20)
(3:20-3:25)
(3:25-3:30)

(3:30-3:45)

(3:45-3:50)

(3:50-3:55)

(3:55-4:00)

(4:00-4:05)



CANADIAN REGISTRATION BOARD OF OCCUPATIONAL HYGIENISTS
CONSEIL CANADIEN D'AGREMENT DES HYGIENISTES DU TRAVAIL

13. Presentation: The future of the occupational health (4:05-4:45)
profession in Canada, inspiring perspectives from
AIHA and the Board for Global EHS credentialing

Guest Speakers

Larry Sloan, MBA, CAE
Chief Executive Officer
American Industrial Hygiene Association (AIHA)

Title: Rebranding the industrial/occupational hygiene profession

Ulric Chung, MCS, PhD
Chief Executive Officer
American Board of Industrial Hygiene

Alan Leibowitz, CIH, CSP, FAIHA
President, EHS Systems Solutions LLC
Chair, Board for Global EHS Credentialing

Title: How to grow the EHS specialties, external relationships & ethics

Questions & Round Table Discussion (4:45-5:05)
With guest speakers and CRBOH Board of Directors

Business Address/ Adresse administrative:
Maryland Postal Outlet, P.O. Box 26125, Winnipeg, MB, R3G 3R3
www.crboh.ca



