CANADIAN REGISTRATION BOARD OF OCCUPATIONAL HYGIENISTS CONSEIL CANADIEN D'AGRÉMENT DES HYGIÉNISTES DU TRAVAIL

34th Annual General Meeting Thursday June 10, 2021 – 3:00 pm (EST) Virtual Meeting

AGENDA

1.	Etiquette for Video Conference	(3:00-3:05)
2.	Welcome & Approval of Agenda	(3:00-3:05)
3.	Approval of Minutes of the 2020 AGM	(3:00-3:05)
4.	President's Report	(3:05-3:15)
5.	Vice President's Report	(3:15-3:20)
6.	Treasurer's Report	(3:20-3:25)
7.	Registrar's Report	(3:25-3:30)
8.	Committee Reports - Future of the Profession - External Affairs - Communications & Promotions - ROH/ROHT Examination - Registration Maintenance & Points	(3:30-3:45)
9.	Awards	(3:45-3:50)
10.	Other Business - Incoming President - New & Outgoing Directors	(3:50-3:55)
11.	Members' Discussion	(3:55-4:00)
12.	Adjournment & Short Break	(4:00-4:05)



CANADIAN REGISTRATION BOARD OF OCCUPATIONAL HYGIENISTS CONSEIL CANADIEN D'AGRÉMENT DES HYGIÉNISTES DU TRAVAIL

13. Presentation: The future of the occupational health profession in Canada, inspiring perspectives from AIHA and the Board for Global EHS credentialing

(4:05-4:45)

Guest Speakers

Larry Sloan, MBA, CAE
Chief Executive Officer
American Industrial Hygiene Association (AIHA)

Title: Rebranding the industrial/occupational hygiene profession

Ulric Chung, MCS, PhD
Chief Executive Officer
American Board of Industrial Hygiene

Alan Leibowitz, CIH, CSP, FAIHA
President, EHS Systems Solutions LLC
Chair, Board for Global EHS Credentialing

Title: How to grow the EHS specialties, external relationships & ethics

Questions & Round Table Discussion (4:45-5:05) With guest speakers and CRBOH Board of Directors